Uitslagenlijst Amsterdamse Heuvelloop
Amsterdam - Zaterdag 21 december 2013

M-12, 2.5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Luna de bruin Wijk aan Zee 12:59
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jelani James Feniks 8:30
2 Gijs Constandse Amstelveen 11:02
3 Jente Constandse Amstelveen 12:00
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Aiwen Lobles Den Helder 18:53
2 Zeb Beelen Lisse 19:33
3 Laurens van Kessel Amsterdam 19:39
4 Michiel Knopper Running Holland vere 20:04
5 Thijs Mulder 20:04
6 Jochem van Hal AV '23 20:38
7 Sietse van der Pal Zaanland 20:45
8 Albert Wieringa St. Petersburg (Flor 21:00
9 Robbin Ruiter Borculo 24:24
10 Taeke mulder Amsterdam 24:42
11 Niels mulder Amsterdam 24:45
12 Wim Roozendaal 30:18
13 Tim van der Schoot Hilversum 30:44
14 Feiko mulder Amsterdam 33:40
15 Cees Heijboer Amsterdam 38:01
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Karin Gorter 18:55
2 Jeske van der Pal Zaanland 19:44
3 Elisa Bisschop Amsterdam 19:50
4 Eline Runderkamp 19:59
5 Judith van Maanen 20:24
6 Marion Stavenuiter Amsterdam 20:40
7 Mara Driehuis Alkmaar 20:59
8 Marianne Klanker Amsterdam 22:28
9 Chantal Pleune Phanos 22:36
10 Gadiza Saaidi Phanos 23:44
11 Rosalie Thoden van Vel Amsterdam 29:14
12 Marije Peute Amsterdam 29:15
13 Sophie Drenth Laren Nh 30:48
14 Annemarie Drenth Muiderberg 30:48
15 Birgitte van Boven Amsterdam 32:34
16 Kim van der Schoot Amsterdam 32:58
17 Marjolein van Boven Amsterdam 33:33
18 Nicole Tameris Amsterdam 33:33
19 Noor van Boven Amsterdam 33:55
20 Helga Peters Amsterdam 35:05
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Abhinabha Tangerman AAC 32:58
2 Michiel Hulleman Phanos 33:28
3 Rogier Wouters Amsterdam 35:21
4 Karel Petiet Nieuwland 35:46
5 Jan-Willem Vergouwen Running Holland vere 37:34
6 Roy Vervoort Groningen 38:27
7 Bart eveleens Startbaan 38:37
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1 Ingrid Klaassen
2 Danielle Jak
3 Emma van der Zanden
4 Iris Duinmeijer
5 Marcella van Doorn
6 Monique de Klerk
7 Yke Constandse
8 Griélla de Haan
9 Christel van den Eijnd
10 Annette Doing
11 Robin de Munnik
12 Marit latenstein
13 Neeltje de Gruyter
14 Quintalle Nix
15 Lieke de Jong
16 Laura Mooi
17 Rachel de Vries
18 Lucia Aalbers
19 Charlotte Ruys
20 Linda van der Tol
21 Amber Williams

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Running Holland vere
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Running Holland vere
Utrecht

Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Running Holland
Amstelveen
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

8 Tom van Zundert Utrecht 39:32

9 Dave Ursem Amsterdam 39:33
10 Martijn Kroonenberg 39:46
11 Leon Stokkel 39:53
12 André Domen Mijdrecht 40:15
13 Rene Vos 40:38
14 Roy Cremers Amsterdam 41:37
15 Anne Jorritsma Amsterdam 41:44
16 Rob van Rooijen 41:49
17 John van Lottum Amsterdam 43:27
18 Raymond Witteveen Kudelstaart 44:13
19 Erik de Jong Amsterdam 44:30
20 Bas Pfister Amsterdam 45:18
21 Jan Mens Running Holland 45:43
22 Nando Pengel Amsterdam 46:06
23 Peter Graafland Broek in Waterland 46:15
24 Maurice Jong Amsterdam Zuidoost 46:30
25 Peter de Weijer AV Aalsmeer 46:42
26 Rob Rijk 46:56
27 Steveb van 't Veer Krommenie 46:58
28 Tim Wagemaker 47:42
29 Jouri Knegt Amsterdam 48:36
30 Andries Langendijk 48:58
31 Aart Bastmeijer Amsterdam 49:08
32 Harald de Jong Amsterdam 49:13
33 Jeroen Buurma 49:14
34 Loek Peute Running Holland vere 49:33
35 Igor van den Akker Amsterdam 49:57
36 Daan Thoden van Velzen Muiderberg 51:32
37 Johan van Wieringen Amsterdam 51:32
38 Theo weijse Amsterdam 52:08
39 Esther de Vries Dutch Runners 55:01
40 Alessandro Tome Amsterdam 57:15
41 Michel de Vries Amsterdam 57:20
42 Jerome Kesaulij Amsterdam 57:25

VROUW, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

41:40
42:31
45:11
46:05
46:58
48:10
48:17
50:03
50:10
50:18
52:22
52:32
53:25
54:06
54:10
56:01
57:20
59:48

1:01:05
1:01:07
1:02:03
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Plaats Naam
22 Judette Frederiks
23 Lisette van den Akker
24 Esther de Vries

MAN, 1.9 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Silas de bruin
2 Darcy Turner
3 Derk Dijkman
4 Willem Dijkman
5 Jan Runderkamp
6 Toby King
7 Floris Heybroek
8 Mees Constandse
9 Jonah Kuipers
10 Daniel de Vries
11 Milan van Lottum

VROUW, 1.9 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Maria Kuipers
2 Charlotte Buwalda
3 Lianne Wuring
4 Cecilia Kuipers
5 Norah van Lottum

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Dutch Runners

1:03:00
1:03:03
1:10:18

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Wijk aan Zee

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amstelveen
Phanos

Amsterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Phanos
Amsterdam
GAC Hilversum
Phanos
Amsterdam

7:55

8:01
10:07
10:07
12:30
13:00
14:30
14:30
15:50
20:21
21:00

11:00
14:55
15:15
16:07
21:00

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

22-12-2013 12:35



